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Platz KNr. Lebensnummer

1.

4.ex.
4.ex.
4.ex.
4.ex.
4.ex.

4.ex.

10.ex.
10.ex.
10.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.
13.ex.

68
50
54

64
69
75
55
56
66
51
53
59
61
63
67
74
76
52
58
65
70
71
72
73

040006 73 00808 25
040012 83 00055 25
040007 43 04588 25
040005 53 05250 25
040005 53 26118 25
040008 63 00032 25
040007 43 04541 25
040006 73 00732 25
040017 23 00293 25
040017 23 00280 25
040007 43 04575 25
040007 43 04566 25
040007 43 04557 25
040012 83 00032 25
040006 73 00731 25
040017 23 00300 25
040008 63 00012 25
040012 83 00976 25
040012 83 00050 25
040008 63 00074 25
040012 83 00021 25
040012 83 00963 25
040008 63 00085 25
040012 83 00018 25
040008 63 00084 25
040008 63 00037 25
040007 43 04534 25

Name

Schober-Ronja
Sina-Silvretta
Jara

Eika
Sissi-Stella
Paola zZ
Sadira la vell
Holzer-Lakara
Gretchen
Estell

Elina

Daisy
Kaiserin

Lotti
Holzer-Kortina
Lena
Sonne-Fiana
Hanni-Helena
Franka
Mirabell K
Gipfelperle
Elli

Galaxy P
Soraya
Merida P
Maja

Davina

Vater

Pionier Vulkan XVIII
Zeus Schaunitz XVII
Zolli Schaunitz XVIII
Matheo Nero XVII
StraBburg Vulkan XX
Tiamo Z Vulkan XVI
Westwind Nero XV
Lektor Vulkan XVIII
Kronprinz Diamant XVII
Galileo Diamant XV
Glucklicher Elmar XIV
Major Diamant XII
Satan Elmar XIV
Massimo Diamant XIV
Lektor Vulkan XVIII
Galileo Diamant XV
Pionier Vulkan XVIII
Massimo Diamant XIV
Florestan Elmar XV
Tiamo Z Vulkan XVI
Zachéus Schaunitz XIX
Titanium Vulkan XVIII
Heiko Schaunitz XVII
Mentor Nero XV
Fantastik Elmar XVI
Tiguan Vulkan XVIII
Hannibal R. Schaunitz XVII

Richter: OR Christian Wild, Christian Ecker, Harald Reicher

ARGE NORIKER BUNDESCHAMPIONAT

4, Oktober 2025, Pferdezentrum Stadl-Paura

Ergebnis Fohlenchampionat

Besitzer

Kornel Rupitsch

Nadine u. Philipp Geiger
Wolfgang Fried|
Peter-Paul Winkler
Manuela Ribeschel
Thomas & Michaela Zauner
Clarissa Stockreiter
Gerhard Sampl
Catharina Nestelberger
Josef & Andreas Woldron
Margareta Riegelnegg
Michael Eckhart

Eduard Leitner

Sebastian Kofler
Stephanie Sampl
Andreas Hofbauer

ZG Eder-Binder
Hans-Peter Mattersberger
Sandra Martin

Sarah Kaser

Inge Wurzrainer

Hannes Wibmer
Ginther Palmetzhofer
Marina Rabl

Ginther Palmetzhofer
Martin Pihrerfellner

Franz Reinhart

Ort

Filzmoos
Arzl/Pitztal
Gutenberg
Irschen
Sittersdorf

St. Martin

St. Peter a. K.
Unternberg
Zelking-Matzleinsdorf
Weikersdorf a. St.
St. Johannii. S.
Edelschrott
Scheifling
Brandenberg
Unternberg
Gfohl
Desselbrunn
Délsach
Sonthofen
Geiersberg
Hopfgarten
Matrei/Osttirol
Hartkirchen
Itter
Hartkirchen
Hirschbach i. M.

Schwarzautal

Verband

SBG

Tirol

STMK

KTN

KTN
ZV-Stadl-Paura
STMK

SBG

NO

NO

STMK

STMK

STMK

Tirol

SBG

NO
ZV-Stadl-Paura
Tirol

Tirol
ZV-Stadl-Paura
Tirol

Tirol
ZV-Stadl-Paura
Tirol
ZV-Stadl-Paura
ZV-Stadl-Paura
STMK

Typ Wuchs

9

9

9
8,5
8,5

8,5

0 00 0 0 00 0

Geb.

8,5
9
8

8,5
8

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

Fund.

Korrekth.

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
8
7,5
7,5
7
8
7,5
7
7,5
8
7
7,5
7
7,5
7
7,5
8

Bew.

WN

8,50
8,38
8,25
8,13
8,13
8,13
8,13
8,13
8,13
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88

Endring
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